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NOTICE    

Date: July 6, 2023 

Personal Interview for admission in B.Com( Hons/Hons with Research) 

Dear Candidate It is to inform you that the personal interview (PI) for the admission in B.Com( 

Hons/Hons with Research) program will be held on July 11, 2023 in physical mode. The 

schedule is available on the Shri Vishwakarma Skill University (SVSU) website. You are 

directed to appear for PI as per the schedule.  

Guidelines to attend PI :  

1. Venue- Shri Vishwakarma Skill University, Transit Campus , Plot No 147, Sector-

44, Gurugram, India 

2. Time and Date- 10:00 AM onwards on 11.07.2023 

3. The students are advised to be in formal dress only.  

 

 

 

 

 

Programme Co-ordinator  

Shri Vishwakarma Skill University 
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Provisionally Eligible Candidates for PI (Admission Session: 2023-24)  

B.Com ( Hons/Hons with Research) 

Name of Incharge: Dr. Yogesh Verma ( Ph. 9468333330) 

Date of Interview: 11-07-2023 

 

Name Application No. Date of Birth  
 
 
 
 
              10 AM onwards 

Varsha sharma 104684 07-08-2004  

Ankit 100076 06-09-2001  

Jatin vashisth 104644 04-04-2003  

Tulsi kumari 104574 17-9-2004 

Sumit 104537 09-08-2005  

Gaurav 100128 23-12-2000 

Deepti 104471 06-04-2004  

Himani 103042 12-01-2004  

Vinod kumar 100272 08-10-2004  

Anjali 104335 03-11-2006  

Tarun 104347 22-8-2004 

Abhay 100306 15-12-2005 

Deepika 103540 21-11-2004 

Monu 104259 06-10-2001  

Nidhi upadhyay 104198 25-12-2004 

Satya dev 104167 01-01-2004  

Kalpita chaudhary 104082 10-05-2005  

Sanjana 100072 17-11-2005 

Saurabh 103987 07-02-2006  

Yug ahuja 103880 27-1-2006 

Sahil 100495 13-2-2006 

Pragati 103825 02-07-2005  

Anurag 103855 30-10-2004 

Diksha garg 100346 16-10-2005 

Mohit kumar 103704 01-01-2006  

Srishti 100386 03-05-2006  

Jai kishan 100591 01-01-2006  

Bhanu pratap 103654 15-7-2005 

Ashish 100626 03-10-2004  

Bhavya 103519 30-12-2005 
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Sagar 100669 01-10-2006  

Nisha rani 103400 06-04-2004  

Nisha 103200 25-5-2005 

Nirmal 100489 14-2-2004 

Reena 100513 15-7-2005 

Chirag tanwar 103448 11-05-2005  

Ritik raj 100730 19-12-2006 

Ashwani kumar 100731 21-12-2005 

Vikas 103204 05-10-2003  

Krish 103059 30-5-2006 

Suman 100600 03-05-2004  

Vishal 102902 14-8-2005 

Vikash 102886 25-9-2004 

Anjali 102386 23-4-2006 

Amit sharma 102754 15-8-2004 

Amit 102724 15-4-2002 

Rohit 102671 13-8-2005 

Vikash 102631 06-07-2005  

Akash 102630 04-02-2005  

Punit 102622 09-06-2005  

Tushar 102508 04-08-2004  

Nitin dagar 102487 17-10-2004 

Mehak narwat 100787 06-11-2004  

Ankit 102463 08-01-2006  

Anshika 102163 16-11-2004 

Dinesh 102451 18-9-2005 

Mohit kumar 100982 14-6-2005 

Nisha 100804 25-5-2005 

Toshik kumar 102407 07-07-2006  

Rohit 100997 15-8-2005 

Gourav 102350 18-4-2004 

Usha devi 101952 20-10-2006 

Ankit chouhan 101130 11-12-2004  

Hritik yadav 101141 22-11-2003 

Bhanu pratap 102042 15-7-2005 

Vanshika 101942 16-11-2004 

Krishna verma 102038 03-07-2006  

Lucky 101982 25-4-2005 

Chanchal 101776 26-10-2004 

Ankush 101228 12-02-2006  

Bharat singh 101935 17-8-2005 
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Sadhana yadav 100963 14-5-2004 

Usha 100998 19-10-2005 

Kamal 101761 10-06-2004  

Varun kumar 101328 30-7-2005 

Ishwar 101632 05-12-2006  

Jeetu 101629 29-8-2007 

Vandana 101295 09-07-2006  

Janvi 101225 10-11-2005  

Harish sharma 101409 18-12-2005 

 

Name Application No. Date of Birth  

 

1 PM onwards 

Seewani 104745 16-9-2005 

Varsha sharma 104684 07-08-2004  

Ankit 100076 06-09-2001  

Tulsi kumari 104574 17-9-2004 

Sumit 104537 09-08-2005  

Deepti 104471 06-04-2004  

Gourav 104437 26-6-2005 

Drishti 104429 28-6-2005 

Vinod kumar 100272 08-10-2004  

Varun kumar 100298 08-08-2005  

Abhay 100306 15-12-2005 

Deepika 103540 21-11-2004 

Anjali 104335 03-11-2006  

Prashant 100355 10-11-2004  

Monu 104259 06-10-2001  

Nidhi upadhyay 104198 25-12-2004 

Sanjana 100072 17-11-2005 

Gajender 100433 08-02-2004  

Rajat panchal 100435 11-11-2005  

Satya dev 104167 01-01-2004  
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Himanshu 100478 10-08-2004  

Sahil 100495 13-2-2006 

Saurabh 103987 07-02-2006  

Mahender 100569 06-10-2005  

Srishti 100386 03-05-2006  

Jai kishan 100591 01-01-2006  

Sachin 103889 06-07-2004  

Anurag 103855 30-10-2004 

Sagar 100669 01-10-2006  

Nirmal 100489 14-2-2004 

Mohit kumar 103704 01-01-2006  

Reena 100513 15-7-2005 

Bhanu pratap 103654 15-7-2005 

Ritik raj 100730 19-12-2006 

Ashwani kumar 100731 21-12-2005 

Bhavya 103519 30-12-2005 

Kapil 103561 23-10-2005 

Gaurav chhawari 103531 24-9-2006 

Suman 100600 03-05-2004  

Nisha rani 103120 06-04-2004  

Palak 103073 01-11-2006  

Kushal 100834 15-10-2003 

Chirag tanwar 103448 11-05-2005  

Versha sharma 100675 22-1-2005 

Vipin 103413 24-2-2006 

Vikas 103204 05-10-2003  

Mohit 103093 26-1-2005 

Aman kumar 102978 22-4-2006 

Mohit kumar 100982 14-6-2005 
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Nisha 100804 25-5-2005 

Shipra 102458 06-05-2005 

Vishal 102902 14-8-2005 

Rohit 100997 15-8-2005 

Vikash 102886 25-9-2004 

Rahul chaudhary 101002 24-11-2007 

Anjali 102386 23-4-2006 

Amit sharma 102754 15-8-2004 

Himanshu 101054 30-11-2005 

Harsh 101057 25-7-2005 

Ankit chouhan 101130 11-12-2004  

Abhinesh 102689 29-7-2004 

Hritik yadav 101141 22-11-2003 

Lalit kumar 101155 08-08-2004  

Vikash 102631 06-07-2005  

Akash 102630 04-02-2005  

Punit 102622 09-06-2005  

Ankush 101228 12-02-2006  

Tushar 102508 04-08-2004  

Naveen 102500 21-6-2006 

Nitin dagar 102487 17-10-2004 

Sadhana yadav 100963 14-5-2004 

Lokesh 102481 30-9-2004 

Ankit 102463 08-01-2006  

Anshika 102163 16-11-2004 

Dinesh 102451 18-9-2005 

Vikash 102425 02-10-2003  

Sonu 102417 05-03-2004  

Toshik kumar 102407 07-07-2006  
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Tanuj 102195 19-8-2004 

Harish sharma 101409 18-12-2005 

Arman 102164 01-07-2006  

Deender 101434 05-01-2003  

Usha devi 101952 20-10-2006 

Vinit 101456 07-04-2005  

Janvi 101225 10-11-2005  

Bhanu pratap 102042 15-7-2005 

Vanshika 101942 16-11-2004 

Anjli 101318 25-8-2005 

Lucky 101982 25-4-2005 

Chanchal 101776 26-10-2004 

Pawan 101640 30-4-2005 

Bharat singh 101935 17-8-2005 

Ruchi 100602 08-12-2005  

Kunal 101827 19-2-2005 

Anukul tewtia 101743 09-02-2005  

Kamal 101761 10-06-2004  

Note:  

1. The personal interview will be conducted in physical mode.   

2. The candidate should come to University Transit Campus, Plot No.147, Sector 44,       

Gurugram for interview.  

3 Please adhere with timings.  

4. Mere appearing in the personal interview does not qualify for the final selection.  

 

 

PROGRAM COORDINATOR 

mailto:info@svsu.ac.in

